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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sneha Dharmadhirari161
Cupertino

8.900 9.300 8.9509.100 36.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Potter171
Gilroy

8.000 7.000 7.9008.500 31.400
2 11 5 10 2 

2 

Pranjal Mishra165
Cupertino

6.800 7.900 8.0508.550 31.300
9T 6 4 6T 3 

3 

Miranda Barberena174
Christopher

7.500 7.150 8.6006.700 29.950
6 10 18 2 4 

4 

Tasha Wang167
Cupertino

6.800 8.000 6.9007.200 28.900
9T 4 16 16 5 

5 

Eileen Chen159
Cupertino

5.500 7.300 8.0007.000 27.800
17T 9 17 8 6 

6 

Emily Hernandez170
Gilroy

7.900 __.___ 7.9508.900 24.750
5 15* 2 9 7T

7T

Mae Farry162
Cupertino

7.950 __.___ 8.5008.300 24.750
3T 15* 6 3 7T

7T

Sophia Salgado177
Christopher

6.500 __.___ 8.1007.600 22.200
12T 15T 12 4T 9 

9 

Kayleigh Chapman175
Christopher

6.100 __.___ 7.3007.900 21.300
14 15T 9T 14 10 

10 

Brenda Garcia Rios176
Christopher

6.700 __.___ 6.4507.300 20.450
11 15T 15 17 11 

11 

Diana Tamayo178
Christopher

6.000 __.___ 6.3007.400 19.700
15 15T 14 18 12 

12 

Leah Bourgan102
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 7.5008.800 16.300
20T 15T 3 13 13 

13 

Chiara Cerruti105
Los Altos

__.___ 8.150 __.___8.100 16.250
20T 3 7 20T 14 

14 

Kassia Engelmann108
Los Altos

__.___ 8.250 __.___7.800 16.050
20* 2 11 20T 15T

15T

Olivia Chong160
Cupertino

__.___ 7.950 8.100__.___ 16.050
20* 5 19T 4T 15T

15T

Isabella Estrada109
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 7.7507.900 15.650
20T 15T 9T 12 17 

17 

Melanie Martinez164
Cupertino

7.200 7.800 __._____.___ 15.000
7 7 19T 20T 18 

18 

Skylar Maeso115
Los Altos

__.___ 5.200 7.850__.___ 13.050
20T 14 19T 11 19 

19 

Henna Uusitalo119
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 8.050__.___ 8.050
20T 15T 19T 6T 20 

20 

Chyenne Holloway114
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __.___8.000 8.000
20T 15T 8 20T 21 

21 

Natalie Grey111
Los Altos

7.950 __.___ __._____.___ 7.950
3T 15T 19T 20T 22 

22 

Leila Golgolab110
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __.___7.500 7.500
20T 15T 13 20T 23 

23 

Maya Waarts120
Los Altos

__.___ 7.350 __._____.___ 7.350
20T 8 19T 20T 24 

24 

Gigi Guilhamet113
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 7.000__.___ 7.000
20T 15* 19* 15 25*

25*
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Kate Curcio107
Los Altos

7.000 __.___ __._____.___ 7.000
8 15* 19* 20T 25*

25*

Mikayla Marrin116
Los Altos

__.___ 6.950 __._____.___ 6.950
20T 12 19T 20T 27 

27 

Ashley Cai103
Los Altos

6.500 __.___ __._____.___ 6.500
12T 15T 19T 20T 28 

28 

Negar Baghrei101
Los Altos

__.___ 6.300 __._____.___ 6.300
20T 13 19T 20T 29 

29 

Carolyn Castle104
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 6.000__.___ 6.000
20T 15T 19T 19 30 

30 

Sara Zuzuarregui121
Los Altos

5.900 __.___ __._____.___ 5.900
16 15T 19T 20T 31 

31 

Nicole Martinez183
Los Altos

5.500 __.___ __._____.___ 5.500
17* 15* 19* 20* 32*

32*

Talia Mohajer118
Los Altos

5.500 __.___ __._____.___ 5.500
17* 15* 19* 20* 32*

32*

Ariana Bucio168
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 15* 19* 20* 34*

34*

Raeanne Ceballos169
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 15* 19* 20* 34*

34*

Kathleen Vieira179
Christopher

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 15* 19* 20* 34*

34*

Kritika Sharma166
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 15* 19* 20* 34*

34*

Johana Cuevas106
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 15* 19* 20* 34*

34*

Ashely Guido112
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 15* 19* 20* 34*

34*

Pallavi Jasti163
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 15* 19* 20* 34*

34*
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